Bus

Bus 104 Sotrama 104 : Worocourou 2 Sirakoro Neguetana

Direction
Woro-Cours Sirakoro Place — Sirakoro Terminus

20 stops

Open route schedule

Woro-Cours Sirakoro Place

Cathédrale

Palais Da

Worcourou

Lycée Kankoun Moussa

Daoudabougou Sirafara

Niamokoro Sirafa

Magnambougou Sirafara

Auto Gare

IJA Sirafara

Sidiki ka Sirafara

Tour de I'Afrique

Bougou Sirafara

Sirakoro Sirafara

Sirakoro Sougou Da

Sirakoro Missiri Da

Arrét

Lamine Ka Manchi So

Clinique Da

Sirakoro Terminus

Go to website

Route schedule
Woro-Cours Sirakoro Place — Sirakoro Terminus

Monday 07:27
Tuesday 07:27
Wednesday 07:27
Thursday 07:27
Friday 07:27
Saturday 07:27
Sunday 07:27
Route info

Direction: Woro-Cours Sirakoro Place
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

Sangarebougou

RN3 Solomanibougou
i Boulkassoumbougou y

Korofina

o, Madina c == Cité de |a solidarité.
., edina:coura i 5 1
il e a 5otuba | Sabalibougou
= == Bakarlbougou § Courani
Bargld)

gou
Missabougou
‘a Djicoroni
Yirimandio
: RNG
Sabalibougou
spougou
ababougou
Kalaban Coura
aban Coro
ana
kalaban Diallobougou
Tiébani

£ RIE OpenStreetMap contributors

B 104 — Sotrama 104 : Worocourou 2 Sirakoro Meguetana BusiVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-104-2015633076-2960516941
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-104-2015633076-2960516941
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-104-2015633076-2960516941

Direction

Sirakoro Terminus — Arrét Garantiguibougou

18 stops

Open route schedule

Sirakoro Terminus

Sirakoro Sougou Da

Baba Fofana Ka Tournant

Sirakoro Sirafara

Hoétel Faso

Tour D’Afrique

Virage 501

Carrefour lja

Auto Gare

Cscom Sogoniko

Niamakoro Sirafara

Daoudabougou Sirafara

Broadway Café

Amandine

Badalabougou Pont Da

Arret Sotrama

Arret Dabanani

Arrét Garantiguibougou

Route schedule
Sirakoro Terminus — Arrét Garantiguibougou

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sirakoro Terminus
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

104 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-104-2015633076-2960516941

